10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Manager, Maintenance

Coach, Electrical & Instrumentation

Coach, Mechanical Maintenance

Instrument Technician/ Electrician

Mechanic Il

Instrument Technician/ Electrician

Instrument Technician/ Electrician

Mechanic Il

Instrument Technician/ Electrician

Mechanic Il

Mechanic Il

Mechanic Il

Planner/Scheduler |

Mechanic |

Mechanic Il

Painter

Mechanic Il

Mechanic |

Other Positions Held

Special District

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Department

Fabrication, Maintenance, &
Construction

Fabrication, Maintenance, &
Construction

Fabrication, Maintenance, &
Construction

Fabrication, Maintenance, &
Construction

Fabrication, Maintenance, &
Construction

Fabrication, Maintenance, &
Construction

Fabrication, Maintenance, &
Construction

Fabrication, Maintenance, &
Construction

Fabrication, Maintenance, &
Construction

Fabrication, Maintenance, &
Construction

Fabrication, Maintenance, &
Construction

Fabrication, Maintenance, &
Construction

Fabrication, Maintenance, &
Construction

Fabrication, Maintenance, &
Construction

Fabrication, Maintenance, &
Construction

Fabrication, Maintenance, &
Construction

Fabrication, Maintenance, &
Construction

Fabrication, Maintenance, &
Construction

Total Wages

$218,776

$149,358

$136,774

$127,893

$122,817

$121,520

$119,168

$119,061

$116,770

$109,989

$107,674

$106,404

$105,145

$102,745

$102,621

$98,702

$97,896

$93,118



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

Painter

Mechanic Il

Mechanic |

Administrative Specialist Il

Mechanic |

Mechanic XI

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Fabrication, Maintenance, &

Construction

Fabrication, Maintenance, &

Construction

Fabrication, Maintenance, &

Construction

Fabrication, Maintenance, &

Construction

Fabrication, Maintenance, &

Construction

Fabrication, Maintenance, &

Construction

$89,306

$81,741

$80,562

$77,399

$49,926

$1,069



