	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Manager, Maintenance		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Fabrication, Maintenance, & Construction	\$218,776
2.	Coach, Electrical & Instrumentation		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Fabrication, Maintenance, & Construction	\$149,358
3.	Coach, Mechanical Maintenance		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Fabrication, Maintenance, & Construction	\$136,774
4.	Instrument Technician/ Electrician		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Fabrication, Maintenance, & Construction	\$127,893
5.	Mechanic II		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Fabrication, Maintenance, & Construction	\$122,817
6.	Instrument Technician/ Electrician		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Fabrication, Maintenance, & Construction	\$121,520
7.	Instrument Technician/ Electrician		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Fabrication, Maintenance, & Construction	\$119,168
8.	Mechanic II		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Fabrication, Maintenance, & Construction	\$119,061
9.	Instrument Technician/ Electrician		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Fabrication, Maintenance, & Construction	\$116,770
10.	Mechanic II		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Fabrication, Maintenance, & Construction	\$109,989
11.	Mechanic II		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Fabrication, Maintenance, & Construction	\$107,674
12.	Mechanic II		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Fabrication, Maintenance, & Construction	\$106,404
13.	Planner/Scheduler I		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Fabrication, Maintenance, & Construction	\$105,145
14.	Mechanic I		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Fabrication, Maintenance, & Construction	\$102,745
15.	Mechanic II		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Fabrication, Maintenance, & Construction	\$102,621
16.	Painter		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Fabrication, Maintenance, & Construction	\$98,702
17.	Mechanic II		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Fabrication, Maintenance, & Construction	\$97,896
18.	Mechanic I		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Fabrication, Maintenance, & Construction	\$93,118

19.	Painter	Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Fabrication, Maintenance, & Construction	\$89,306
20.	Mechanic II	Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Fabrication, Maintenance, & Construction	\$81,741
21.	Mechanic I	Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Fabrication, Maintenance, & Construction	\$80,562
22.	Administrative Specialist II	Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Fabrication, Maintenance, & Construction	\$77,399
23.	Mechanic I	Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Fabrication, Maintenance, & Construction	\$49,926
24.	Mechanic XI	Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Fabrication, Maintenance, & Construction	\$1,069